

30192700-8 Papetarie (Rev.2)

I.D.: 46676621

Data publicarii	27.05.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.067,53 RON - 1.067,53 RON

Descriere: BIBLIORAF 7.5cm 55 5.2 286.00 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 80 0.38 30.40 FOLII PROTECTIE 7 7.65 53.55 COLI XEROX 30 12.85 385.50 DOSARE PLASTIC 50 0.65 32.50 PLICURI MARI CU BURDUF 20 0.85 17.00 MARKER WHITEBOARD ALBASTRU Schneider 10 2.85 28.50 MARKER WHITEBOARD VERDE Schneider 10 2.85 28.50 MARKER WHITEBOARD NEGRU Schneider 10 2.85 28.50 MARKER WHITEBOARD ROSU Schneider 10 2.85 28.50 SEPARATOAR biblioraf 100buc /set 3 8.26 24.78 CAPSATOR KANGARO DS 45N 30COLI 2 13.40 26.80 CAPSE 24/6 SAX 10 1.25 12.50 PERFORATOR KANGARO 40COLI 2 33.00 66.00 PIX ALBASTRU SCHNEIDER K15 10 1.85 18.50 1067.53
